
Fiscal Year 

Ended 

September 30
FY 

OBLIGATION 

COMPLETE Principal Interest Balance Principal Interest Balance Principal Interest Balance

2006 -                 -                  -                

2007 1,018,927.81  19,875,000    257,143.34  9,000,000       -                

2008 940,548.78     19,875,000    385,715.00  9,000,000       250,741.66     14,920,000   

2009 940,548.78     19,875,000    385,715.00  9,000,000       601,780.02     14,920,000   

2010 940,548.78     19,875,000    375,000.00  379,152.50  8,625,000       601,780.02     14,920,000   

2011 110,000.00     938,541.28     19,765,000    385,000.00  365,306.25  8,240,000       685,000.00     588,050.02     14,235,000   

2012 120,000.00     934,313.78     19,645,000    400,000.00  350,822.50  7,840,000       710,000.00     560,180.02     13,525,000   

2013 9,395,000.00  705,475.03     10,250,000    415,000.00  334,285.00  7,425,000       740,000.00     531,180.02     12,785,000   

2014 965,000.00     454,731.26     9,285,000      435,000.00  315,160.00  6,990,000       770,000.00     500,980.02     12,015,000   

2015 1,015,000.00  405,231.26     8,270,000      455,000.00  295,135.00  6,535,000       800,000.00     469,580.02     11,215,000   

2016 1,065,000.00  353,231.26     7,205,000      475,000.00  275,397.50  6,060,000       835,000.00     438,967.52     10,380,000   

2017 1,120,000.00  298,606.26     6,085,000      495,000.00  254,760.00  5,565,000       865,000.00     408,676.89     9,515,000     

2018 1,175,000.00  244,793.76     4,910,000      520,000.00  231,922.50  5,045,000       895,000.00     376,217.51     8,620,000     

2019 1,225,000.00  192,950.01     3,685,000      540,000.00  209,422.50  4,505,000       930,000.00     341,533.76     7,690,000     

2020 1,280,000.00  137,318.76     2,405,000      565,000.00  187,322.50  3,940,000       965,000.00     304,331.26     6,725,000     

2021 1,000,000.00  84,593.76       1,405,000      590,000.00  163,927.50  3,350,000       1,005,000.00  264,931.26     5,720,000     

2022 1,405,000.00  30,734.38       -                 615,000.00  139,071.25  2,735,000       1,050,000.00  223,175.01     4,670,000     

2023 640,000.00  112,870.00  2,095,000       1,095,000.00  178,250.01     3,575,000     

2024 665,000.00  85,465.00    1,430,000       1,140,000.00  130,756.26     2,435,000     

2025 695,000.00  54,125.00    735,000          1,190,000.00  80,500.01       1,245,000     

2026 735,000.00  18,375.00    -                  1,245,000.00  27,234.38       -                
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